
Miejsce Imię i Nazwisko gracza I EGT II EGT III EGT IV EGT V EGT VI EGT VII EGT Wynik

1 Krzysztof Chomaniuk 47 52 99
2 Dariusz Kwiatkowski 42 62 104
3 Przemysław Grudziński 51 55 106
4 Radosław Bajor 47 60 107
T5 Szymon Greniuk 51 59 110
T5 Piotr Śliwiński 59 51 110
7 Sławomir Marszałek 49 62 111
8 Andrzej Nowakowski 58 54 112

T9 Kamil Kurnicki 51 62 113
T9 Dariusz Kołoszyc 59 54 113
T11 Waldemar Radomski 59 57 116
T11 Marcin Dobrowolski 61 55 116
13 Marcin Sudnik 40 x 40
14 Mateusz Morawski 47 x 47
15 Jarosław Madejski 51 x 51

T16 Tymoteusz Małkus 55 x 55
T16 Alicja Paluch x 55 55
T18 Konrad Zygarski 58 x 58
T18 Ludwik Żółtowski 58 x 58
20 Teresa Żółtowska 59 x 59
21 Jacek Piłko 60 x 60
22 Grzegorz Pawluk 61 x 61
23 Natalia Bussa x 72 72

Miejsce Imię i Nazwisko gracza I EGT II EGT III EGT IV EGT V EGT VI EGT VII EGT Wynik

1 Antoni Fijałkowski 40 49 89
2 Dymitr Hirsch 42 52 94
3 Krzysztof Pac 47 49 96

T4 Grzegorz Konkel 47 54 101
T4 Konrad Cichosz 51 50 101
T6 Wojciech Turewicz 47 61 108
T6 Adrian Górecki 59 49 108
T8 Mariusz Ciuchta 51 58 109
T8 Krzysztof Kulpiński 58 51 109
10 Jarosław Faltynowski 59 51 110
11 Arkadiusz Pietrzak 49 62 111
12 Sławomir Łuczak 61 51 112
13 Kacper Pietrzak 62 54 116
14 Marcin Bajson 61 56 117
15 Łukasz Gradowski 65 56 121
16 Ryszard Małek 63 62 125
17 Franciszek Wiącek 60 70 130

T18 Dorota Madejska 51 x 51
T18 Edward Kink 51 x 51
20 Szymon Górzyński x 53 53
21 Bartłomiej Kahn 55 x 55
22 Tadeusz Jaźwiński x 57 57

T23 Jacek Kink 58 x 58
T23 Tomasz Załęski 58 x 58
T25 Piotr Pieprzowski 59 x 59
T25 Zbigniew Zieliński 59 x 59
27 Grzegorz Mizieliński x 61 61
28 Magdalena Kado x 66 66
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SUMA

1 Antoni Fijałkowski 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 44
2 Krzysztof Chomaniuk 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 47
3 Piotr Śliwiński 3 3 3 4 2 1 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 49
4 Dymitr Hirsch 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 50

T5 Radosław Bajor 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 51
T5 Sławomir Marszałek 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 51
T7 Przemysław Grudziński 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 3 3 52
T7 Krzysztof Pac 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 52
9 Marcin Dobrowolski 3 2 3 4 2 5 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 53

T10 Marcin Sudnik 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 54
T10 Adrian Górecki 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 54
T12 Szymon Greniuk 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 55
T12 Dariusz Kołoszyc 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 55
T14 Arkadiusz Pietrzak 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 2 56
T14 Kamil Kurnicki 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 6 2 2 56
T14 Sławomir Łuczak 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 56
17 Konrad Zygarski 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 57

T18 Mateusz Morawski 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 58
T18 Dariusz Kwiatkowski 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 58
T18 Jarosław Faltynowski 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 2 2 3 58
T21 Andrzej Nowakowski 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 59
T21 Konrad Cichosz 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 59
T21 Kacper Pietrzak 3 3 3 4 4 2 2 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 4 6 4 2 59
T24 Mariusz Ciuchta 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 60
T24 Waldemar Radomski 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 60
T26 Marcin Bajson 2 4 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 61
T26 Alicja Paluch 3 3 3 7 5 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 2 3 2 4 2 3 61
T28 Jarosław Madejski 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 6 4 3 62
T28 Szymon Górzyński 4 3 3 5 1 5 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 62
T30 Jacek Piłko 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 63
T30 Ryszard Małek 4 3 5 3 5 4 2 4 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 63
T32 Dorota Madejska 4 2 2 7 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 64
T32 Wojciech Turewicz 3 3 4 7 4 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 64
34 Grzegorz Konkel 3 3 3 4 5 6 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 65

T35 Tymoteusz Małkus 4 3 2 6 6 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 6 5 4 3 66
T35 Ludwik Żółtowski 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 66
37 Krzysztof Kulpiński 4 4 4 7 2 3 3 3 3 6 2 2 4 3 3 5 6 3 67
38 Grzegorz Pawluk 2 3 7 5 3 3 3 4 6 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 68
39 Teresa Żółtowska 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 7 7 4 3 69

T40 Edward Kink 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 2 70
T40 Piotr Pieprzowski 7 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 70
T40 Łukasz Gradowski 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 7 3 3 5 3 5 2 6 3 70
T40 Grzegorz Mizieliński 4 4 2 6 6 4 3 4 6 3 3 3 4 3 4 6 3 2 70
T44 Jacek Kink 4 4 3 5 2 4 7 4 6 5 4 3 3 4 6 3 4 4 75
T44 Tomasz Załęski 4 3 3 3 7 2 4 4 4 7 7 3 3 3 3 5 6 4 75
46 Franciszek Wiącek 6 2 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 6 4 3 4 4 6 5 5 76

T47 Bartłomiej Kahn 5 3 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 78
T47 Zbigniew Zieliński 5 5 6 6 3 6 3 4 3 6 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 78
49 Natalia Bussa 2 5 4 3 4 6 3 3 7 4 3 3 5 4 6 7 7 3 79
50 Tadeusz Jaźwiński 2 5 5 5 6 7 3 4 3 5 7 6 5 3 6 4 3 4 83
51 Magdalena Kado 5 7 6 7 4 7 4 5 5 4 6 4 3 4 5 7 6 3 92
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